
Margaret Allen Middle Prep: Certificated Staff List

Name Position - Grade / Class Email

ADKISSON, LUWANNA ANN TEACHER - EX ED Luwanna.Adkisson@mnps.org

ALSOBROOK, KIMBERLY RUTH TEACHER - ENGLISH Kimberly.Alsobrook@mnps.org

BECK, JOEL DAVID TEACHER - MATH Joel.Beck@mnps.org

BECKFORD, CHARMAINE A TEACHER - GRADE 6 Charmaine.Beckford@mnps.org

BENNETT, WINTRESS LATRECE TEACHER - EX ED Wintress.Bennett@mnps.org

BOONE, MELITA TEACHER - MATH melita.boone@mnps.org

BOURKE, DENISE SPEC - INSTRUCTIONAL Denise.Bourke@mnps.org

BRYANT, MONICA L PRINCIPAL - ASST MS Monica.Bryant@mnps.org

CAWL, SHEREKA N TEACHER - GRADE 6 shereka.cawl@mnps.org

DIAZ, SEBASTIAN TEACHER - SOCIAL STUDIES ECON Sebastian.Diaz@mnps.org

DIAZ, SUZANNE TEACHER - ES EL Suzanne.Diaz@mnps.org

FEDELE, NICOLE MARIE TEACHER - GRADE 5 Nicole.Fedele@mnps.org

GONZALEZ-RIVERA, MARIANNE TEACHER - GRADE 5 Marianne.Gonzalez-Rivera@mnps.org

GREEN, TOBI L TEACHER - ART Tobi.Green@mnps.org

HICKMAN, KELSEA LEIGH TEACHER - GRADE 6 Kelsea.Hickman@mnps.org

HOWELL, WANDA L COUNSELOR - MS Wanda.Howell@mnps.org

JACKSON, JONATHAN K TEACHER - GRADE 5 Jonathan.Jackson@mnps.org

JONES, EVELYN T COACH - LITERACY Evelyn.Jones@mnps.org

JONES, JOEL MICHA TEACHER - MUSIC BAND Joel.Jones@mnps.org

KAIL, AMANDA JAYNE TEACHER - ES EL Amanda.Kail@mnps.org

MCBRIDE, MALORIE GRACE TEACHER - HEALTH PE SECONDARY Malorie.McBride@mnps.org

MILLER, BRENT TEACHER - HEALTH PE SECONDARY Brent.Miller@mnps.org

MIZELL, ANDREW TEACHER - ES EL Andy.Mizell@mnps.org

NORTHINGTON, CHARLENE ALEPHA TEACHER - EX ED Charlene.Northington@mnps.org

OTTERBEIN, MADELIN GRACE TEACHER - GRADE 8 Madelin.Otterbein@mnps.org

POOLE III, CHARLES ANTHONY TEACHER - SOCIAL STUDIES HIST Charles.PooleIII@mnps.org

RADEBAUGH, DORIS P TEACHER - LANGUAGE SPANISH Doris.Radebaugh@mnps.org

RISCHER, SHAUNTA LANIESE TEACHER - GRADE 5 Shaunta.Rischer@mnps.org

ROBINSON, CYNTHIA E TEACHER - MATH Cynthia.Robinson@mnps.org

SANDERS, HEATHER RENEE TEACHER - SCIENCE Heather.Sanders@mnps.org

SHARPE, ASHLEY EGAN TEACHER - ENGLISH Ashley.Sharpe@mnps.org

STINSON-COX, KISHA PRINCIPAL - MS Kisha.Stinson-Cox@mnps.org

TEW, COLLEEN K LIBRARIAN Colleen.Tew@mnps.org

WILKERSON, CRYSTAL ROBERTSON TEACHER - EX ED Crystal.Wilkerson@mnps.org


